

Fredericksburg Victory Basketball Sponsorship

Fredericksburg Victory Athletic Association is a 501c3, non-profit, athletic organization providing competitive sports to homeschooled students in Fredericksburg, VA and surrounding communities. The Fredericksburg Victory Basketball Teams are seeking sponsors for the 2023-2024 basketball season.

Opportunities:

Premium Sponsor - \$1000+

- * logo placed on team apparel
- * logo/link placement on organization website
- * logo on banner displayed at all home games
- * letter/plague of appreciation
- * 15 social media mentions

Platinum Sponsor - \$500-\$999

- * logo/link placement on organization website
- * logo on banner displayed at all home games
- * letter/plague of appreciation
- * 10 social media mentions

Gold Sponsor - \$300-499

- * logo on banner displayed at all home games
- * letter/plague of appreciation
- * 5 social media mentions

Silver Sponsor - \$100-\$299

- * logo on banner displayed at all home games
- * letter of appreciation
- * 1 social media mention

Victory Basketball Sponsorship Form Company/Individual Name Address_____ Main Contact Person Telephone (work) ______ (cell) _____ Email Address Website _____ Sponsor Amount If donating to a specific Victory Basketball Team, specify which Team here: MSG, MSB, JVG, JVB, VG, VB **Sponsor Level:** Premium (\$1000+) • Platinum (\$500-\$999) • Gold (\$300-\$499)_____ • Silver (\$100-\$299) _____ All contributions will receive a letter of receipt including our non-profit tax number. Please make checks payable to "Fredericksburg Victory Athletic Association". Please email or call Joe Plaia to schedule a pick up for your donation if you do not hand deliver it to a FVAA family member or player. On behalf of FVAA and all of our athletes, I sincerely thank you for your contribution. Sincerely. **Joe Plaia**

540-604-1854

FVAA Treasurer

treasurer@victoryaa.org